Product Specific Brochure www.prolyte.com
H40R-RMB
H40R-RMB RAISED
H40R RAISED MIDDLE BEAM TRUSS
The H40R is a state-of-the-art LED suspension truss that integrates a versatile middle beam within its
structure. This middle beam is designed to be adaptable, providing an ideal solution for seamless LED
screen installations. It can be used in combination with the standard H40R truss system, ensuring
compatibility and flexibility for diverse set-up requirements in one grid.

11 36.1 140.9 94.8 98 3.9
12 39.4 116.9 78.7 116 4.6
13 42.6 91.9 61.8 137 5.4
14 45.9 71.6 48.2 158 6.2
15 49.2 56.3 37.9 182 7.2
16 52.5 44.6 30.0 207 8.1
17 55.8 35.5 23.9 234 9.2
18 59.0 28.3 19.0 262 10.3
19 62.3 22.5 15.1 292 11.5
20 65.6 17.9 12.0 323 12.7
Top view
Side view
H40R-RMB RAISED
H40R-MB - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code
1.00 3.28 H40R-L100-RMB
1.50 4.92 H40R-L150-RMB
2.00 6.56 H40R-L200-RMB
2.50 8.2 H40R-L250-RMB
3.00 9.84 H40R-L300-RMB
4.00 13.12 H40R-L400-RMB
Technical Specifications - H40R-MB
Types Rectangular (R)
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords 48 x 3 mm